NVIDIA CORP.

NVIDIA CORP.
ISIN:  US67066G1040

Overview

2024/07/05 17:35:51

Price
117.44 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 67066G104

-0.24% (-0.28)

US67066G1040
NVDA

Xetra

EUR

Software

Stock
2,863,118 EUR
S&P 500

118.44 EUR
119.30 EUR
116.18 EUR
117.72 EUR
117.99437 EUR
266,985
31,502,725.56
2,134

1,326
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/05/29 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US67066G1040&ID_NOTATION=179322401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US67066G1040&ID_NOTATION=179322401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US67066G1040&ID_NOTATION=179322401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21a3fbaa4bd68c9f3a15295b2d84e054abe024885ee2f59b52f81e607cb52ec8&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=674080d0b019546e1&time=1720428641&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6982d03f5252d8ab738b6540e1784c18192a5f394bc5642f14a2e10c230112d&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fda20b7d909309051&time=1720428641&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2dc72760b3adb46e9e409aa079b4d5876ff765d1e532d39e6408e99a2458a43&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc2107b1a6da5492a&time=1720428641&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=934595107203edecc911e55181445faac4b89543bf615f5584dea842bf2e5183&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a832628f39f70b67&time=1720428641&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cfb063e4a8e8474486696a8d88269e1ab5764fe379df7971ffcfa81d744f2b9&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83429ab10aa610930&time=1720428641&tool=RSC

NVIDIA CORP.

Details

2024/07/05 17:35:51

Price
117.44 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.24% (-0.28)

ISIN US67066G1040
Symbol NVDA
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,863,118 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 118.44 EUR
High 119.30 EUR
Low 116.18 EUR
Close (prev. day) 117.72 EUR
VWAP 117.99437 EUR
Volume (pcs) 266,985
Trading volume 31,502,725.56
Number of trades 2,134
Last size 1,326
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +160.69% +200.13% +575.23%
Perf +72.39 +78.31 +100.05
(abs.)
Beta 2.69 2.28 2.21
Volatility 47.30 42.60 49.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/05

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/05

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/05

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:36
07/05

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:35

Price

117.44 EUR

117.36 EUR

116.04 EUR

116.90 EUR

57.50 CHF

116.21 EUR (341,337
114.07 EUR (799,813
90.52 EUR (728,343

132.00 EUR (2024/06/20
43.26 EUR (2024/01/03

132.00 EUR

)
)
)
63.21 EUR (509,786)
)
)
)
)

2024/06/20

36.96 EUR (2023/10/31

Trading
volume (mio.)
31.50

0.09

45.00

0.74

0.00

Number of
trades

2,134

22

2,707

85
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=179322401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588973

NVIDIA CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/02

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

22:00

20:56

17:30

20:48

19:19

21:40

20:29

17:44

19:31

16:22

125.82 USD

117.06 EUR

127.67 USD

117.22 EUR

117.58 EUR

117.22 EUR

117.10 EUR

117.40 EUR

117.52 EUR

117.22 EUR

27,202.24

0.23

0.40

0.02

0.11

2.37

0.32

12.95

0.00

0.12

1,599,108

13

817

14

157

20

755
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4108717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8001

NVIDIA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

>/ NVIDIA.

Contact Details
NVIDIA CORP.

2788 San Tomas Expressway - 95051 Santa
Clara

Telefon: +1-408-486-2000
Fax: +
E-mail: info@nvidia.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aarti Shah
John Dabiri
Persis Drell
Brooke Seawell
Dawn Hudson
Harvey Jones
Mark Perry
Mark Stevens
Melissa Lora
Michael
McCaffery
Robert Burgess
Stephen Neal
Tench Coxe
Jen-Hsun
Huang

Ajay K. Puri
Chris A.
Malachowsky
Colette M. Kress

Debora Shoquist

Tim Teter

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@nvidia.com
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